K9 Dome Cover
w
w
w
.z
-o
p
ti
cs
.c
o
m
K
9
 D
o
m
e
 C
o
ve
r
24
Ver.210819
Part No. Diameter (mm) Height (mm) Thickness (mm)
DOM025-115-10 25 11.5 1
DOM050-240-20 50 24 2
DOM075-365-30 75 36.5 3
DOM100-490-40 100 49 4
• Material: H-K9L
• Surface Figure: ΔN<10 @633nm
• Surface Quality: 80-50 Scratch and dig
• Diameter Tolerance: +0.0/-0.2mm
• Thickness Tolerance: ±0.2mm
• Chamfer: Protective chamfer 0.2~0.5mmX450
• Coating: none
Z-
Opt
ics
Fused Silica Dome Cover
w
w
w
.z
-o
p
ti
cs
.c
o
m
Fu
se
d
 S
ili
ca
 D
o
m
e
 C
o
ve
r
25
Ver.210408
Part No. Diameter (mm) Height (mm) Thickness (mm)
DOM025-115-10-FS 25 11.5 1
DOM050-240-20-FS 50 24 2
DOM075-365-30-FS 75 36.5 3
DOM100-490-40-FS 100 49 4
• Material: Fused Silica
• Surface Figure: ΔN<10 @633nm
• Surface Quality: 80-50 Scratch and dig
• Diameter Tolerance: +0.0/-0.2mm
• Thickness Tolerance: ±0.2mm
• Chamfer: Protective chamfer 0.2~0.5mmX450
• Coating: none
Z-
Opt
ics